Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
SMD Choke Coils
Series: F
Type:  ELLATF
n Explanation of Part Numbers
Singapore
Choke Coils

Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Choke Coils
n Examples
n Embossed Carrier Tape Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Part Number
Inductance
(100kHz)
DCR
(at 20 ¡C)
] Rated Current
(mA max.) Marking
Tol. Tol.
ELLATF1R5N 1.5 5.8 12400 5900 1R5
ELLATF2R5N 2.5 8.4 10100 5200 2R5
ELLATF3R8N 3.8 12.0 7400 4400 3R8
ELLATF4R7N 4.7 14.2 6000 4000 4R7
ELLATF5R6N 5.6 ±30% 19.1 5700 3700 5R6
ELLATF7R0N 7.0 21.5 5600 3500 7R0
ELLATF100N 10.0 26.0 4600 3200 100
ELLATF150N 15.0 38.7
±20%
4100 2700 150
ELLATF220N 22.0 55.6 3300 2300 220
ELLATF330N 33.0 88.0 2700 1800 330
ELLATF470N 47.0 114.0 2200 1600 470
ELLATF680N 68.0 161.0 1800 1300 680
ELLATF101N 100.0 248.0 1390 1060 101
ELLATF151N 150.0 ±20% 367.0 1230 880 151
ELLATF221N 220.0 530.0 1040 740 221
(mW)(µH) ] 1 ] 2
2.0±0.3
f1
.5